Last Update – April 4, 2014
MY15 GL-Class
Dealer Ordering Guide
MY15 GL-Class Highlights
1 New 3.0L V6 biturbo engine in GL450 – same hp, same torque, improved FE!
No more 6-disc changer! – Single disc CD/DVD standard AND in P01 with Navi
Start-Stop Technology now on all engine variants EXCEPT GL350 BlueTEC
3rd row glass panel removed from 413 panorama roof
KEYLESS-GO moved into P1 on GL350 BlueTEC and GL450
Created 322 Appearance Package on GL350 BlueTEC for $1,200, however does not
include exhaust tips
Moved SPC options back to regular options:
430Pkg On/Off-road package
468 ACTIVE CURVE SYSTEM
883 Soft-close doors
Navigation map updates included for 3 years with COMAND with Navigation
Diamond White Metallic name changes into designo Diamond White Metallic
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
•040 – Black
•149 – Polar White
•151 – Cinnabar Red Metallic
•197 – Obsidian Black Metallic
•755 – Steel Grey Metallic
•775 – Iridium Silver Metallic
•792 - Palladium Silver Metallic
•796 – Dakota Brown Metallic
•799 – designo Diamond White Metallic
•890 – Lunar Blue Metallic
•988 –Diamond Silver Metallic
Metallic Paint additional charge of $720. Std on GL550 & GL63
Diamond White Metallic additional charge of $795 plus metallic paint charge
new
MY15 GL-Class Paint
MY15 GL-Class Packages
P01pkg – Premium 1 Package $4,410
Standard on GL550 & GL63
311 – Heated/cooled front cup holders
502 – Navigtation Map Updates included for 3-years
518 – Media Interface
527 – COMAND System with Hard Drive Navigation
536 – SiriusXM Radio
876 – Multi-color Ambient Lighting incl. front illuminated door sills
889 – KEYLESS-GO
P49 – Auto dimming mirrors & power folding mirrors
P64 – Driver and Passenger Memory
319pkg – Lighting Package $1,390
Standard on GL550 & GL63
600 – Headlamp Washer System (only available on GL63)
608 – Adaptive Highbeam Assist
615 – Bi-Xenon headlamps with Active Curve Illumination
322pkg – Appearance Package
Available on GL350 BlueTEC and GL450
 B16 – Chrome exhaust tips (n/a on GL350 BlueTEC)
 846 – Illuminated Running Boards
 50R – 20” Twin 5-spoke wheel
430pkg – ON&OFFROAD Package
N/A GL350 & GL63
Requires SPC 214 Adaptive Damping System
($1,050) on GL 450
430 – ON&OFFROAD Package
481 – Front Underride Protection
$ 1,390
$ 4,410